
Team standings with last match
SUMMER THURSDAY 23-24
Rank Team Name Rnd

Wins Pts + Ero + Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Wins Loss Tot

Gms Last date LM RW LM
RW

LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM opp. team
name Score -

Last match

1 Bank & Spank 42.5 1639 4 60 8.54 126 66 192 7/27/2023 7:00:00 PM 80 4 5 145 16 12 NAREY'S IRISH
EYES 1410

2 Murphy's Law 32 1551 0 60 8.16 102 90 192 7/27/2023 7:00:00 PM 40 2 5 130 16 9 Suds Upstairs 1533
3 Suds Upstairs 29 1492 0 60 7.85 89 103 192 7/27/2023 7:00:00 PM 60.00000381469733 5 121 16 7 Murphy's Law 1518

4 NAREY'S IRISH
EYES 16.5 1400 0 60 7.29 67 125 192 7/27/2023 7:00:00 PM 20 1 5 97 16 4 Bank & Spank 1621

Team players
SUMMER THURSDAY 23-24

Bank & Spank

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

2 STEVE HIATT 9.00 389 251 138 44 31 13 2 8 3 2 *
3 JOSH E JOHNSON C 9.00 369 226 143 40 32 8 1 21 1 5 *
6 KYLA JOHNSON 8.00 336 277 59 40 23 17 0 5 0 1 *

7 CANDY
HIATT(LEISINGER) 7.00 328 344 -16 44 20 24 0 4 0 0 *

19 JOSH WOODWARD 9.00 106 59 47 12 10 2 0 6 0 1 *
20 TIM CHILDERS S 10.00 77 36 41 8 7 1 1 5 0 1 *
24 JANELLE HAMMOND S 0.00 34 25 9 4 3 1 0 3 0 0 *

Murphy's Law

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

4 LINDA MURPHY C 8.00 344 343 1 44 23 21 0 4 0 2 *
5 MARLENE ROEDING 8.00 339 345 -6 44 23 21 0 6 0 2 *

10 SUE STEFFENEY 8.00 310 302 8 40 20 20 0 4 0 1 *
12 SALLY HAYWARD 8.00 277 280 -3 36 19 17 0 6 0 2 *
23 LAURI WRIGHT 0.00 37 21 16 4 3 1 0 3 0 0 *
18 JEFF WOOD S 8.00 200 170 30 24 14 10 0 4 0 0 *

NAREY'S IRISH EYES

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

8 JENNA MCKINLEY 7.00 320 364 -44 44 16 28 0 3 0 0 *
11 JO WIEGMANN 7.00 290 307 -17 40 18 22 0 3 0 0 *
14 ANGIE HEREID C 7.00 260 296 -36 36 14 22 0 3 0 0 *
16 SARAH MCKINLEY 6.00 221 325 -104 36 10 26 0 2 0 0 *
17 KATHY FITZGERALD 6.00 205 329 -124 36 9 27 0 2 0 0 *
26 CALLIE BULLERMAN S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *
27 LYNETTE FITZGERALD S 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 *

Suds Upstairs

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Pts - Pts
+/-

Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero Cons

Wins
10-0

+ PM Sanctioned

1 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 393 326 67 48 31 17 0 6 0 2 *
9 KAYLEE CARNEY C 8.00 315 316 -1 40 20 20 0 6 0 2 *

13 OLIVIA SCHRIER 7.00 268 285 -17 36 18 18 0 6 0 1 *
15 KAYLEE OLSON 5.00 240 450 -210 48 9 39 0 2 0 0 *
21 PETER STEWART 9.00 69 48 21 8 6 2 0 3 0 0 *
22 REECE HOCKEN 7.00 58 62 -4 8 3 5 0 1 0 0 *
25 RYAN WILT 0.00 33 31 2 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 *
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Player standings
SUMMER THURSDAY 23-24

Rnk Players HCP Pts + Tot
Gms Wins Ero + Loss

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM SanctionedDifferentialScore -

1 BRYNNEN REINARD 8.00 393 48 31 0 17 6 0 12 2 * 67 326
2 STEVE HIATT 9.00 389 44 31 2 13 8 3 11 2 * 138 251
3 JOSH E JOHNSON 9.00 369 40 32 1 8 21 1 10 5 * 143 226
4 LINDA MURPHY 8.00 344 44 23 0 21 4 0 11 2 * 1 343
5 MARLENE ROEDING 8.00 339 44 23 0 21 6 0 11 2 * -6 345
6 KYLA JOHNSON 8.00 336 40 23 0 17 5 0 10 1 * 59 277

7 CANDY
HIATT(LEISINGER) 7.00 328 44 20 0 24 4 0 11 0 * -16 344

8 JENNA MCKINLEY 7.00 320 44 16 0 28 3 0 11 0 * -44 364
9 KAYLEE CARNEY 8.00 315 40 20 0 20 6 0 10 2 * -1 316

10 SUE STEFFENEY 8.00 310 40 20 0 20 4 0 10 1 * 8 302
11 JO WIEGMANN 7.00 290 40 18 0 22 3 0 10 0 * -17 307
12 SALLY HAYWARD 8.00 277 36 19 0 17 6 0 9 2 * -3 280
13 OLIVIA SCHRIER 7.00 268 36 18 0 18 6 0 9 1 * -17 285
14 ANGIE HEREID 7.00 260 36 14 0 22 3 0 9 0 * -36 296
15 KAYLEE OLSON 5.00 240 48 9 0 39 2 0 12 0 * -210 450
16 SARAH MCKINLEY 6.00 221 36 10 0 26 2 0 9 0 * -104 325
17 KATHY FITZGERALD 6.00 205 36 9 0 27 2 0 9 0 * -124 329
18 JEFF WOOD 8.00 200 24 14 0 10 4 0 6 0 * 30 170
19 JOSH WOODWARD 9.00 106 12 10 0 2 6 0 3 1 * 47 59
20 TIM CHILDERS 10.00 77 8 7 1 1 5 0 2 1 * 41 36
21 PETER STEWART 9.00 69 8 6 0 2 3 0 2 0 * 21 48
22 REECE HOCKEN 7.00 58 8 3 0 5 1 0 2 0 * -4 62
23 LAURI WRIGHT 0.00 37 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0 * 16 21
24 JANELLE HAMMOND 0.00 34 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0 * 9 25
25 RYAN WILT 0.00 33 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 * 2 31
26 CALLIE BULLERMAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
27 LYNETTE FITZGERALD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0
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